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21st State JH Championship 3a 8th-boys

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:18 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Gilbert                  25    1    2    7   15   24   33    11:06    1:17 
  2 Ballard                  52    3   12   16   21   36         11:34    1:05 
  3 Glenwood                 54    4   10   11   29   43   44    11:43    1:17 
  4 Decorah Viking           66    6   14   18   28   55   61    11:47    1:02 
  5 Saydel Ms                67    5    9   22   31   45   63    11:48    1:16 
  6 Madrid                   93   13   20   25   35   41         12:06    0:51 
  7 Spencer                 114    8   26   30   50              12:19    1:50 
  8 Crestwood Cadets        120   23   27   32   38   42   66    12:23    0:34 
  9 Dcg Middle School       138   17   34   39   48   52         12:34    1:20 
 10 Knoxville               161   19   40   49   53   59   60    12:52    1:38 
 11 Charles City Ms         188   37   46   51   54   57   65    13:10    0:57 
 12 Pella Xc                223   47   56   58   62   64         13:56    1:40 

Incomplete Teams: Adm, Algona Ms, Bondurant Farrar, Boyden-Hull/Rv, Center Point-Urbana 
Denison, Estherville, Fort Madison, Humboldt, Independence, Marion, Mt. Vernon Lisbon 
Oskaloosa, Spirit Lake Ms, Vinton-Shellsburg Vik 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Gilbert
    1  Nathan Patel, 8                10:30   
    2  Griffin Ruba, 8                10:50   
    7  Michael Gustafson, 8           11:17   
   15  Matthew Ockey, 8               11:47   
   24  Jack Gustafson, 8              12:07   
   33  Jj Loonan, 8                   12:31   
Total Time = 44:24     Total Places = 25 

2. Ballard
    3  Noah Kohut-Jackson, 8          10:54   
   12  Jace Beall, 8                  11:37   
   16  Joshua Purcell, 8              11:47   
   21  Obi Soash, 8                   11:58   
   36  Alex Bangs, 8                  12:34   
Total Time = 46:16     Total Places = 52 
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3. Glenwood 
    4  Sam McIntyre, 8                11:10   
   10  Dillon McIntyre, 8             11:36   
   11  Nathan Hughes, 8               11:37   
   29  Ryan Clark, 8                  12:26   
   43  Caiden Bryant, 8               12:53   
   44  Hank Patzer, 8                 12:56   
Total Time = 46:49     Total Places = 54 

4. Decorah Viking 
    6  Spencer Peterson, 8            11:15   
   14  Nils Holkesvik, 8              11:42   
   18  Zachary Garwood, 8             11:51   
   28  Landon Miller, 8               12:17   
   55  Isaac Roberts                  13:41   
   61  Rex Huinker, 8                 14:47   
Total Time = 47:05     Total Places = 66 

5. Saydel Ms 
    5  Austin Pyles, 8                11:13   
    9  Seth Plascencia, 8             11:30   
   22  Ryan Hynick, 8                 11:59   
   31  Jake Green, 7                  12:29   
   45  Jaxen Jefferies, 8             13:00   
   63  Makail Brooks, 8               14:49   
Total Time = 47:11     Total Places = 67 

6. Madrid 
   13  Nathon Polich, 8               11:42   
   20  Jeremy Romitti, 8              11:58   
   25  Matthew White, 8               12:09   
   35  Rory McDermott, 8              12:33   
   41  Harison Bickham, 8             12:52   
Total Time = 48:22     Total Places = 93 

7. Spencer
    8  Ethan Schmidt, 8               11:25   
   26  Josh Edwardson, 8              12:10   
   30  Noah Reiman, 8                 12:26   
   50  Austin Bryan, 8                13:15   
Total Time = 49:16     Total Places = 114 

8. Crestwood Cadets 
   23  Bryden Juelsgaard, 8           12:07   
   27  Mason Theis, 8                 12:14   
   32  Lucas McGee, 8                 12:31   
   38  Caleb Shea, 8                  12:40   
   42  Nathaniel Bigalk, 7            12:52   
   66  Zeke Church, 8                 17:07   
Total Time = 49:32     Total Places = 120 

9. Dcg Middle School 
   17  Miles Wyllie, 8                11:51   
   34  Bradley Ramsey, 8              12:33   
   39  Sam Henderson, 8               12:41   
   48  Nick Towne, 8                  13:10   
   52  Michael Loney, 8               13:33   
Total Time = 50:15     Total Places = 138 

10. Knoxville 
   19  Jordan Bacon, 8                11:57   
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   40  Trent Walraven, 8              12:45   
   49  Gable Garcia, 8                13:12   
   53  Cade McDonald, 8               13:34   
   59  Cooper Van Hauen, 8            14:04   
   60  Daniel Ramaeker, 8             14:06   
Total Time = 51:28     Total Places = 161 

11. Charles City Ms 
   37  Bradley Andrews, 9             12:39   
   46  Hayden Pleggenkuhle, 9         13:04   
   51  Phillip Bachman, 9             13:20   
   54  Josiah Carr, 9                 13:36   
   57  Mason Holmen, 9                13:48   
   65  Zack Quade, 9                  15:55   
Total Time = 52:39     Total Places = 188 

12. Pella Xc 
   47  Thomas Gaul, 8                 13:08   
   56  Mason Johnston, 8              13:43   
   58  Nick Singer, 8                 14:02   
   62  Logan White, 8                 14:48   
   64  Ben Jablonski, 8               15:04   
Total Time = 55:41     Total Places = 223 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Nathan Patel, 8                10:30    Gilbert               
    2     2  Griffin Ruba, 8                10:50    Gilbert               
    3     3  Noah Kohut-Jackson, 8          10:54    Ballard               
    4     4  Sam McIntyre, 8                11:10    Glenwood              
    5        Jackson McGovern, 8            11:10    Bondurant Farrar      
    6        Taylor Myers, 8                11:12    Estherville           
    7     5  Austin Pyles, 8                11:13    Saydel Ms             
    8     6  Spencer Peterson, 8            11:15    Decorah Viking        
    9     7  Michael Gustafson, 8           11:17    Gilbert               
   10        Gaven Hiler, 8                 11:21    Marion                
   11     8  Ethan Schmidt, 8               11:25    Spencer               
   12     9  Seth Plascencia, 8             11:30    Saydel Ms             
   13    10  Dillon McIntyre, 8             11:36    Glenwood              
   14    11  Nathan Hughes, 8               11:37    Glenwood              
   15        Cameron Karr, 8                11:37    Vinton-Shellsburg Vik  
   16    12  Jace Beall, 8                  11:37    Ballard               
   17        Kadin Gerrard, 8               11:38    Oskaloosa             
   18    13  Nathon Polich, 8               11:42    Madrid                
   19    14  Nils Holkesvik, 8              11:42    Decorah Viking        
   20        Braeden Hegarty, 8             11:44    Adm                   
   21        Seth VanBaale, 8               11:45    Bondurant Farrar      
   22    15  Matthew Ockey, 8               11:47    Gilbert               
   23    16  Joshua Purcell, 8              11:47    Ballard               
   24    17  Miles Wyllie, 8                11:51    Dcg Middle School     
   25    18  Zachary Garwood, 8             11:51    Decorah Viking        
   26    19  Jordan Bacon, 8                11:57    Knoxville             
   27    20  Jeremy Romitti, 8              11:58    Madrid                
   28    21  Obi Soash, 8                   11:58    Ballard               
   29    22  Ryan Hynick, 8                 11:59    Saydel Ms             
   30        Nathan Steffensmeier, 8        12:04    Fort Madison          
   31    23  Bryden Juelsgaard, 8           12:07    Crestwood Cadets      
   32    24  Jack Gustafson, 8              12:07    Gilbert               
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   33    25  Matthew White, 8               12:09    Madrid                
   34    26  Josh Edwardson, 8              12:10    Spencer               
   35        Andrew Hamilton, 8             12:12    Algona Ms             
   36        Joshua Meyer, 8                12:12    Humboldt              
   37        Brandon Steil, 8               12:13    Algona Ms             
   38    27  Mason Theis, 8                 12:14    Crestwood Cadets      
   39        Jack Ossenkop, 8               12:15    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
   40    28  Landon Miller, 8               12:17    Decorah Viking        
   41        Jonah Eldridge, 8              12:20    Spirit Lake Ms        
   42        Caleb Westra, 8                12:24    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   43    29  Ryan Clark, 8                  12:26    Glenwood              
   44    30  Noah Reiman, 8                 12:26    Spencer               
   45    31  Jake Green, 7                  12:29    Saydel Ms             
   46    32  Lucas McGee, 8                 12:31    Crestwood Cadets      
   47    33  Jj Loonan, 8                   12:31    Gilbert               
   48    34  Bradley Ramsey, 8              12:33    Dcg Middle School     
   49    35  Rory McDermott, 8              12:33    Madrid                
   50    36  Alex Bangs, 8                  12:34    Ballard               
   51        Nicholas Koenig, 8             12:35    Oskaloosa             
   52    37  Bradley Andrews, 9             12:39    Charles City Ms       
   53    38  Caleb Shea, 8                  12:40    Crestwood Cadets      
   54    39  Sam Henderson, 8               12:41    Dcg Middle School     
   55    40  Trent Walraven, 8              12:45    Knoxville             
   56        Jacob Buchele, 8               12:51    Gilbert               
   57        Elijah Stahr, 8                12:51    Gilbert               
   58    41  Harison Bickham, 8             12:52    Madrid                
   59    42  Nathaniel Bigalk, 7            12:52    Crestwood Cadets      
   60    43  Caiden Bryant, 8               12:53    Glenwood              
   61    44  Hank Patzer, 8                 12:56    Glenwood              
   62        Gavin Arbogast, 8              12:58    Glenwood              
   63    45  Jaxen Jefferies, 8             13:00    Saydel Ms             
   64    46  Hayden Pleggenkuhle, 9         13:04    Charles City Ms       
   65        Adison Presley, 8              13:05    Glenwood              
   66    47  Thomas Gaul, 8                 13:08    Pella Xc              
   67    48  Nick Towne, 8                  13:10    Dcg Middle School     
   68        Jack Dawson, 8                 13:12    Oskaloosa             
   69    49  Gable Garcia, 8                13:12    Knoxville             
   70    50  Austin Bryan, 8                13:15    Spencer               
   71    51  Phillip Bachman, 9             13:20    Charles City Ms       
   72    52  Michael Loney, 8               13:33    Dcg Middle School     
   73    53  Cade McDonald, 8               13:34    Knoxville             
   74    54  Josiah Carr, 9                 13:36    Charles City Ms       
   75        Andrew Dammen, 8               13:38    Denison               
   76    55  Isaac Roberts                  13:41    Decorah Viking        
   77    56  Mason Johnston, 8              13:43    Pella Xc              
   78        Liam Easton, 8                 13:46    Center Point-Urbana   
   79    57  Mason Holmen, 9                13:48    Charles City Ms       
   80        Caleb Herrick, 8               13:56    Glenwood              
   81        Adam Clayton, 8                14:00    Glenwood              
   82    58  Nick Singer, 8                 14:02    Pella Xc              
   83        Ethan Vanderpool, 8            14:04    Independence          
   84    59  Cooper Van Hauen, 8            14:04    Knoxville             
   85    60  Daniel Ramaeker, 8             14:06    Knoxville             
   86        Tanner Lokhorst, 8             14:30    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   87        Dj Jacobi, 8                   14:32    Center Point-Urbana   
   88    61  Rex Huinker, 8                 14:47    Decorah Viking        
   89    62  Logan White, 8                 14:48    Pella Xc              
   90    63  Makail Brooks, 8               14:49    Saydel Ms             
   91    64  Ben Jablonski, 8               15:04    Pella Xc              
   92        Damien Dennis, 8               15:13    Saydel Ms             
   93    65  Zack Quade, 9                  15:55    Charles City Ms       
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   94        Roland Kouski, 8               16:27    Saydel Ms             
   95        Nick Roney, 9                  16:35    Charles City Ms       
   96    66  Zeke Church, 8                 17:07    Crestwood Cadets      
   97        Nathan Schultz, 9              17:41    Charles City Ms       

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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